
Legal Description:

Parcel Number:
240

Excise Number:
N/A

Deed Number:
N/A

Year Built:

Acres:

Story:

Square Feet: West, Faye

Bedroom: Young, Eloise Rose

Baths:

Basement:

Basement Finish:

Roof:

Heat: Warmed & Cool 

475

Comp shingle

2

1

950

950

2

1950

N/A

Seller:

Parkway Blk 6 Lot 3 & 4

1-101-06-004-0001
D/Garage:

47470
A/Garage:

Carport:

Address
Date

Sale Price

Buyer:

1313 5th St
May 9, 2014
$145,000

340541

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22

